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IDRC5/SMR6 Hockenheim/D
2T 250+500 Hockenheim/D 4,574 Km ._._.
Race 2 09/09/2012 17:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:37:28

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
5 1:44.998 +2.571 17:46:25.706
(45) Heinz Scheidt 6 1:44.499 +2.072 17:48:10.205 (46) Roman Pirkl
T 144,887 15.654 17.39:13.550 7 1:42.427 17:49:52.632 1 1:55.120 +7.812 17:39:27.558
2 1:39.233 17:40:52.785 8 1:42.684 +0.257 17:51:35.316 2 1:51.271 +3.963 17:41:18.829
3 1:39.976 +0.743 17:42:32.761 9 1:42.697 +0.270 17:53:18.013 3 1:50.953 +3.645 17:43:09.782
4 1:39.857 +0.624 17:44:12.618 10 1:43.602 +1.175 17:55:01.615 4 1:47.834 +0.526 17:44:57.616
5 1:40.500 +1.267 17:45:53.118 5 1:48.317 +1.009 17:46:45.933
6 1:40.571 +1.338 17:47:33.689 (34) Peter Schulte-Wien 6 1:48.597 +1.289 17:48:34.530
7 1:39.576 +0.343 17:49:13.265 1 1:52.922 +9.992 17:39:25.244 7 1:47.529 +0.221 17:50:22.059
8 1:39.854 +0.621 17:50:53.119 2 1:44.956 +2.026 17:41:10.200 8 1:47.631 +0.323 17:52:09.690
9 1:39.937 +0.704 17:52:33.056 3 1:45.579 +2.649 17:42:55.779 9 1:47.308 17:53:56.998
10 1:40.062 +0.829 17:54:13.118 4 1:44.653 +1.723 17:44:40.432 10 1:47.705 +0.397 17:55:44.703
5 1:44.676 +1.746 17:46:25.108
(44) Andreas Gotti 6 1:43.317 +0.387 17:48:08.425 (223) Sebastian Dreikorn
1 1:45.739 +5.379 17:39:16.251 7 1:42.930 17:49:51.355 1 1:56.409 +9.130 17:39:29.436
2 1:40.372 +0.012 17:40:56.623 8 1:43.207 +0.277 17:51:34.562 2 1:50.433 +3.154 17:41:19.869
3 1:41.087 +0.727 17:42:37.710 9 1:43.992 +1.062 17:53:18.554 3 1:50.331 +3.052 17:43:10.200
4 1:40.827 +0.467 17:44:18.537 10 1:44.048 +1.118 17:55:02.602 4 1:48.270 +0.991 17:44:58.470
5 1:40.360 17:45:58.897 5 1:48.399 +1.120 17:46:46.869
6 1:40.884 +0.524 17:47:39.781 (42) Andreas Keller 6 1:47.795 +0.516 17:48:34.664
7 1:41.290 +0.930 17:49:21.071 1 1:49.902 +5.082 17:39:21.935 7 1:47.896 +0.617 17:50:22.560
8 1:41.188 +0.828 17:51:02.259 2 1:45.708 +0.888 17:41:07.643 8 1:47.490 +0.211 17:52:10.050
9 1:41.505 +1.145 17:52:43.764 3 1:46.088 +1.268 17:42:53.731 9 1:47.279 17:53:57.329
10 1:42.264 +1.904 17:54:26.028 4 1:45.904 +1.084 17:44:39.635 10 1:47.543 +0.264 17:55:44.872
5 1:45.395 +0.575 17:46:25.030
(62) Axel Friedrichs 6 1:45.617 +0.797 17:48:10.647 (14) Tobias Umathum
1 1:45.479 +5.825 17:39:17.229 7 1:44.820 17:49:55.467 1 1:52.556 +1.439 17:39:24.989
2 1:39.654 17:40:56.883 8 1:45.306 +0.486 17:51:40.773 2 1:53.449 +2.332 17:41:18.438
3 1:40.368 +0.714 17:42:37.251 9 1:44.910 +0.090 17:53:25.683 3 1:54.333 +3.216 17:43:12.771
2 1:40.574 +0.920 17:44:17.825 10 1:46.204 +1.384 17:55:11.887 4 1:51.461 +0.344 17:45:04.232
5 1:40.820 +1.166 17:45:58.645 5 1:51.958 +0.841 17:46:56.190
6 1:41.068 +1.414 17:47:39.713 (206) Jorg Eberhardt 6 1:52.904 +1.787 17:48:49.094
7 1:41.053 +1.399 17:49:20.766 1 1:56.509 +11.775 17:39:29.363 7 1:52.408 +1.291 17:50:41.502
8 1:40.813 +1.159 17:51:01.579 2 1:49.742 +5.008 17:41:19.105 8 1:52.171 +1.054 17:52:33.673
9 1:42.920 +3.266 17:52:44.499 3 1:47.538 +2.804 17:43:06.643 9 1:51.117 17:54:24.790
10 1:42.445 +2.791 17:54:26.944 4 1:45.879 +1.145 17:44:52.522
5 1:45.591 +0.857 17:46:38.113 (33) Uwe Kallenbach
(G507) Marc Ruhroth 6 1:45.475 +0.741 17:48:23.588 1 2:00.904 +7.011 17:39:34.535
1 1:44.971 1+3.318 17:39:16.431 7 1:44.973 +0.239 17:50:08.561 2 2:01.331 +7.438 17:41:35.866
2 1:41.653 17:40:58.084 8 1:45.206 +0.472 17:51:53.767 3 1:56.773 +2.880 17:43:32.639
3 1:41.748 +0.095 17:42:39.832 9 1:44.734 17:53:38.501 4 1:56.047 +2.154 17:45:28.686
2 1:42.500 +0.847 17:44:22.332 10 1:49.039 +4.305 17:55:27.540 5 1:56.644 +2.751 17:47:25.330
5 1:43.005 +1.352 17:46:05.337 6 1:55.005 +1.112 17:49:20.335
6 1:43.316 +1.663 17:47:48.653 (25) Johann Claussen 7 1:55.245 +1.352 17:51:15.580
7 1:42.850 +1.197 17:49:31.503 1 1:55.892 +9.231 17:39:28.856 8 1:53.893 17:53:09.473
8 1:43.070 +1.417 17°51:14.573 2 1:50.446 +3.785 17:41:19.302 9 1:55.832 +1.939 17:55:05.305
9 1:42.265 +0.612 17:52:56.838 3 1:49.991 +3.330 17:43:09.293
10 1:43.606 +1.953 17:54:40.444 4 1:47.840 +1.179 17:44:57.133 (66) Ron Schonfelder
5 1:48.520 +1.859 17:46:45.653 1 1:52.234 +13.123 17:39:23.458
(8) Wolfgang-Rolf Becker 6 1:48.126 +1.465 17:48:33.779 2 1:43.068 +3.957 17:41:06.526
1 1:51.219 +9.057 17:39:23.445 7 1:47.558 +0.897 17:50:21.337 3 1:41.790 +2.679 17:42:48.316
2 1:45.550 +3.388 17:41:08.995 8 1:47.712 +1.051 17:52:09.049 4 1:41.098 +1.987 17:44:29.414
3 1:46.512 +4.350 17:42:55.507 9 1:46.661 17:53:55.710 5 1:41.344 +2.233 17:46:10.758
4 1:44.717 +2.555 17:44:40.224 10 1:47.291 +0.630 17:55:43.001 6 1:40.491 +1.380 17:47:51.249
5 1:45.216 +3.054 17:46:25.440 7 1:40.905 +1.794 17:49:32.154
6 1:44.674 +2.512 17:48:10.114 (227) Tobias Schneider 8 1:41.593 +2.482 17:51:13.747
7 1:42.162 17:49:52.276 1 1:53.414 +6.766 17:39:25.888 9 1:39.111 17:52:52.858
8 1:42.832 +0.670 17:51:35.108 2 1:53.179 +6.531 17:41:19.067
9 1:42.779 +0.617  17:53:17.887 3 1:50.143 +3.495  17:43:09.210 (67) Christian Vorsmann
10 1:43.221 +1.059 17:55:01.108 4 1:49.128 +2.480 17:44:58.338 1 1:47.229 +4.409 17:39:19.019
5 1:49.260 +2.612 17:46:47.598 2 1:44.337 +1.517 17:41:03.356
(1) Othmar Atzmiller 6 1:48.005 +1.357 17:48:35.603 3 1:43.842 +1.022 17:42:47.198
T 150.921 38.494 173924850 7 1:47.713 +1.065 17:50:23.316 4 1:43.583 +0.763 17:44:30.781
2 1:44.327 +1.900 17:41:09.179 8 1:47.263 +0.615 17:52:10.579 5 1:43.338 +0.518 17:46:14.119
3 1:46.414 +3.987  17:42:55.503 9 1:47.237 *0.589  17:53:57.816 6 1:42.893 *0073  17:47:57.012
4 1:45.115 +2.688 17:44:40.708 10 1:46.648 17:55:44.464 7 1:43.337 +0.517 17:49:40.349
Timekeeping Thomas Thieme/DE Juan Antonio Pinero/ESP Orbits
Rennleiter Michael DangrieB/D (-Q
Sportkommissare Hans-Rainer Jung/D . www.mylaps.com
LS Willi Schenkel/D / [ Licensed to: DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH
-y
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IDRC5/SMR6 Hockenheim/D
2T 250+500 Hockenheim/D 4,574 Km ._._.
Race 2 09/09/2012 17:30. .... .

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:37:28

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
8 1:42.820 17:51:23.169
(222) Ivo Hasnek
pl 2:44.416 -3:58:10.359 17:40:18.059
(48) Frank Koch
pl 2:47.655 -3:58:07.120 17:40:18.060
Timekeeping Thomas Thieme/DE Juan Antonio Pinero/ESP Orbits

Rennleiter Michael DangrieB/D

Sportkommissare Hans-Rainer Jung/D W (.Q . ég www.mylaps.com

LS Willi Schenkel/D / [ ) Licensed to: DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH
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